45
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZG
l
Z
d
dk
b=±0,6l
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
 [mm]
INDUSTRIAL PACKING - GROOTVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE GRAND - INDUSTRIEPACKUNG
3,0
30 PGWVZG001003000302 5410439214292 PZ 1 6 1000 16000
35 PGWVZG001003000352 5410439214308 PZ 1 6 1000 16000
40 PGWVZG001003000402 5410439214315 PZ 1 6 1000 12000
45 PGWVZG001003000452 5410439214322 PZ 1 6 1000 8000
3,5
30 PGWVZG001003500302 5410439214247 PZ 2 7 1000 16000
35 PGWVZG001003500352 5410439214254 PZ 2 7 1000 12000
40 PGWVZG001003500402 5410439214261 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
45 PGWVZG001003500452 5410439214278 PZ 2 7 1000 8000
50 PGWVZG001003500502 5410439214285 PZ 2 7 500 6000
4,0
30 PGWVZG001004000302 5410439214339 PZ 2 8 1000 16000
35 PGWVZG001004000352 5410439214346 PZ 2 8 1000 12000
40 PGWVZG001004000402 5410439214353 PZ 2 8 1000 8000
45 PGWVZG001004000452 5410439214360 PZ 2 8 500 8000
50 PGWVZG001004000502 5410439214377 PZ 2 8 500 6000
55 PGWVZG001004000552 5410439214384 PZ 2 8 500 4000
60 PGWVZG001004000602 5410439214391 PZ 2 8 500 4000
70 PGWVZG001004000702 5410439214407 PZ 2 8 500 4000
4,5
30 PGWVZG001004500302 5410439214469 PZ 2 9 1000 12000
35 PGWVZG001004500352 5410439214476 PZ 2 9 500 8000
40 PGWVZG001004500402 5410439214414 PZ 2 9 500 8000
45 PGWVZG001004500452 5410439214483 PZ 2 9 500 6000
50 PGWVZG001004500502 5410439214490 PZ 2 9 500 6000
55 PGWVZG001004500552 5410439214506 PZ 2 9 500 4000
60 PGWVZG001004500602 5410439214513 PZ 2 9 500 4000
70 PGWVZG001004500702 5410439214421 PZ 2 9 200 3200
80 PGWVZG001004500802 5410439106351 PZ 2 9 200 3200
46
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, pozidriv
with partial thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, pozidriv
met gedeeltelijke draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte pozi
avec filet partiel, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Teilgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVZG
l
Z
d
dk
b=±0,6l
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWVZG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
 [mm]
5,0
30 PGWVZG001005000302 5410439214520 PZ 2 10 500 8000
35 PGWVZG001005000352 5410439214537 PZ 2 10 500 8000
40 PGWVZG001005000402 5410439214551 PZ 2 10 500 6000
45 PGWVZG001005000452 5410439214544 PZ 2 10 500 6000
50 PGWVZG001005000502 5410439214438 PZ 2 10 500 4000
55 PGWVZG001005000552 5410439214568 PZ 2 10 500 4000
60 PGWVZG001005000602 5410439214445 PZ 2 10 500 3000
70 PGWVZG001005000702 5410439214452 PZ 2 10 200 2400
80 PGWVZG001005000802 5410439106474 PZ 2 10 200 2400
90 PGWVZG001005000902 5410439106481 PZ 2 10 200 2400
100 PGWVZG001005001002 5410439106498 PZ 2 10 200 1600
110 PGWVZG001005001102 5410439214575 PZ 2 10 200 1600
120 PGWVZG001005001202 5410439210614 PZ 2 10 200 1600
6,0
40 PGWVZG001006000402 5410439214582 PZ 3 12 500 4000
45 PGWVZG001006000452 5410439214599 PZ 3 12 500 4000
50 PGWVZG001006000502 5410439214605 PZ 3 12 200 3200
55 PGWVZG001006000552 5410439214612 PZ 3 12 200 3200
60 PGWVZG001006000602 5410439214629 PZ 3 12 200 2400
70 PGWVZG001006000702 5410439214636 PZ 3 12 200 2400
80 PGWVZG001006000802 5410439106580 PZ 3 12 200 2400
90 PGWVZG001006000902 5410439106597 PZ 3 12 200 1600
100 PGWVZG001006001002 5410439106603 PZ 3 12 100 1600
110 PGWVZG001006001102 5410439106610 PZ 3 12 100 1600
120 PGWVZG001006001202 5410439106627 PZ 3 12 100 1200
130 PGWVZG001006001302 5410439106634 PZ 3 12 100 1200
140 PGWVZG001006001402 5410439106641 PZ 3 12 100 1200
150 PGWVZG001006001502 5410439106658 PZ 3 12 100 1200
160 PGWVZG001006001602 5410439001786 PZ 3 12 100 1200
180 PGWVZG001006001802 5410439107525 PZ 3 12 100 800
200 PGWVZG001006002002 5410439001793 PZ 3 12 100 800